

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1189 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDEV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/02/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Noor Jahan, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant to take fresh steps within a week, as last
chance, for issuance of notice on respondent Nos.5 and 6.

List again on 5.4.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar